
 Cherwell College Oxford 
Pre-University Tutorial College 

1 
 

Academic Year 2024-2025 
 

A-Level programme 

 
A standard A-Level course consists of either small group seminars or individual tutorials. Specific student needs 

are discussed during the admission process where a relevant programme structure is agreed depending on a 

student’s academic record and preparation – this may lead to a deviation of the standard fee structure.  

 

No of subjects  Michaelmas 
Term (13 weeks) 

Hilary Term  
(11 weeks) 

Trinity Term  
(10 weeks) 

Total for the Year 
 (34 weeks) 

One subject 
(one-to-one) 
 

One subject  
(small group) 
 
 

£3,692.00 
   
 
£3,016.00 
  

£3,124.00 
 
                                        
£2,552.00 
 

£2,840.00 
 
                                                 
£2,320.00 
 

£9,656.00 
 
 
£7,888.00 
 

Two subjects 
(one-to-one) 
 

Two subjects  
(small group) 
 
 

£7,384.00 
 
 
£6,032.00 
 
 

£6,248.00 
 
 
£5,104.00 
  

£5,680.00 
 
 
£4,640.00 
  

£19,312.00 
 
 
£15,776.00 
  

Three subjects 
(one-to-one) 
 

Three subjects  
(small group) 

£11,076.00 
 
 
£9,048.00 
 
 

£9,372.00 
 
 
£7,656.00 

£8,520.00 
 
 
£6,960.00 

£28,968.00 
 
 
£23,664.00 

EFL support 
(one-to-one) 
 
(small group) 
 

£2,769.00 
 
 
£2,262.00                               
 

£2,343.00 
 
 
£1,914.00 
 

£2,130.00 
 
 
£1,740.00 
 

£7,242.00 
 
 
£5,916.00 
 

Supervised 
Studies/Progress 
Tests/Mock Exams  

 

£500.00 £500.00 £500.00 £1,500.00 

Examination Fees & 
Post-Examination 
services 
 
 

   Depending on the number 
of modules/units taken – 
please refer to our separate 
fee structure for this 
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GCSE / IGCSE programme: 
 

GCSE/IGCSE course consists of either small group seminars or individual tutorials. Any specific student 

requirements are discussed during the admission process where the relevant programme structure is agreed 

depending on a student’s academic record and preparation – this may lead to a deviation of the fee structure.  

 

No of subjects Michaelmas 
Term 
(13 weeks) 

Hilary Term 
(11 weeks) 

Trinity Term 
(10 weeks) 

Total for the Year 
(34 weeks) 

Three subjects 
(one-to-one) 
 

Three subjects 
(small group) 
 
 

£8,307.00 
 
 
£6,786.00 
 
 

£7,029.00 
 
 
£5,742.00 
 
 

£6,390.00 
 
 
£5,220.00 
 
 

£21,726.00 
 
 
£17,748.00 
 

Four subjects 
(one-to-one) 
 

Four subjects 
(small group) 
 
 

£11,076.00 
 
 
£9,048.00 
 
 

£9,372.00 
 
 
£7,656.00 
 

£8,520.00 
 
 
£6,960.00 
 
 

£28,968.00 
 
 
£23,664.00 
 
 

Five subjects 
(one-to-one) 
 

Five subjects 
(small group) 
 
 

£13,845.00 
 
 
£11,310.00 
 
 

£11,715.00 
 
 
£9,570.00 
 

£10,650.00 
 
 
£8,700.00 
 
 

£36,210.00 
 
 
£29,580.00 
 
 

Six subjects 
(one-to-one) 
 

Six subjects 
(small group) 
 
 

£16,614.00 
 
 
£13,572.00 

£14,058.00 
 
 
£11,484.00 
 
 

£12,780.00 
 
 
£10,440.00 
 
 

£43,452.00 
 
 
£35,496.00 
 
 
 

EFL support 
(one-to-one) 
 
(small group) 
 
 

£2,769.00 
 
 
£2,262.00                               
 

£2,343.00 
 
 
£1,914.00 
 

£2,130.00 
 
 
£1,740.00 
 

£7,242.00 
 
 
£5,916.00 
 

Supervised 
Studies/Progress 
Tests/Mock Exams  
 

£500.00 £500.00 £500.00 £1,500.00 

Examination Fees & 
Post-Examination 
services 
 

   Depending on the number 
of modules/units taken – 
please refer to our 
separate fee structure for 
this 
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Students agree to a Scheme of Study tailored to the academic needs of each student. The required tuition 

will be determined by the student’s academic background, target grades and university choices. 

Monthly and Termly Academic Progress & Welfare Reports are sent out to Parents and/or Guardians. 

 

Accommodation & Welfare 
 

Residential students are accommodated at Cherwell House - a purpose-built student residential 

accommodation located within the short walking distance from the main study centres. The boarding facilities 

comprise of 55 single en-suite study bedrooms with a residential welfare team on site to look after students. 

The facilities include: en-suite student rooms, dining room, student common area, laundry room, outside 

garden, Wi-Fi, weekly cleaning (linen, bedding and towels supplied and cleaned weekly), water coolers, 

vending machines, full-board catering and a bike storage. 

 

Term Michaelmas Term Hilary Term Trinity Term Total for the 
Year 

Accommodation 
fees 

£5,850.00 
 

£4,950.00 £4,500.00 £15,300.00 

Welfare fees £300.00 
 

£300.00 £300.00 £900.00 

 
Enrolment & Deposit 
 

Registration fee 
(Non-refundable) 

£400.00 
 

Academic deposit  
(refundable subject to any costs) 

£2,000.00 
 

Damage deposit (residential students only) 
(refundable subject to any costs) 

£2,000.00 
 

 

 


