Cherwell College Oxford

Pre-University Tutorial CollegeAcademic Year 2024-2025

A-Level programme

A standard A-Level course consists of either small group seminars or individual tutorials. Specific student needs are discussed during the admission process where a relevant programme structure is agreed depending on a student's academic record and preparation – this may lead to a deviation of the standard fee structure.

No of subjects	Michaelmas Term (13 weeks)	Hilary Term (11 weeks)	Trinity Term (10 weeks)	Total for the Year (34 weeks)
One subject (one-to-one)	£3,692.00	£3,124.00	£2,840.00	£9,656.00
One subject (small group)	£3,016.00	£2,552.00	£2,320.00	£7,888.00
Two subjects (one-to-one)	£7,384.00	£6,248.00	£5,680.00	£19,312.00
Two subjects (small group)	£6,032.00	£5,104.00	£4,640.00	£15,776.00
Three subjects (one-to-one)	£11,076.00	£9,372.00	£8,520.00	£28,968.00
Three subjects (small group)	£9,048.00	£7,656.00	£6,960.00	£23,664.00
EFL support (one-to-one)	£2,769.00	£2,343.00	£2,130.00	£7,242.00
(small group)	£2,262.00	£1,914.00	£1,740.00	£5,916.00
Supervised Studies/Progress Tests/Mock Exams	£500.00	£500.00	£500.00	£1,500.00
Examination Fees & Post-Examination services	1	HU		Depending on the number of modules/units taken – please refer to our separate fee structure for this

Cherwell College Oxford

Pre-University Tutorial College GCSE / IGCSE programme:

GCSE/IGCSE course consists of either small group seminars or individual tutorials. Any specific student requirements are discussed during the admission process where the relevant programme structure is agreed depending on a student's academic record and preparation – this may lead to a deviation of the fee structure.

No of subjects	Michaelmas Term (13 weeks)	Hilary Term (11 weeks)	Trinity Term (10 weeks)	Total for the Year (34 weeks)
Three subjects (one-to-one)	£8,307.00	£7,029.00	£6,390.00	£21,726.00
Three subjects (small group)	£6,786.00	£5,742.00	£5,220.00	£17,748.00
Four subjects (one-to-one)	£11,076.00	£9,372.00	£8,520.00	£28,968.00
Four subjects (small group)	£9,048.00	£7,656.00	£6,960.00	£23,664.00
Five subjects (one-to-one)	£13,845.00	£11,715.00	£10,650.00	£36,210.00
Five subjects (small group)	£11,310.00	£9,570.00	£8,700.00	£29,580.00
Six subjects (one-to-one)	£16,614.00	£14,058.00	£12,780.00	£43,452.00
Six subjects (small group)	£13,572.00	£11,484.00	£10,440.00	£35,496.00
EEL	62.760.00	62 242 00	52.420.00	67.242.00
EFL support (one-to-one)	£2,769.00	£2,343.00	£2,130.00	£7,242.00
(small group)	£2,262.00	£1,914.00	£1,740.00	£5,916.00
Supervised Studies/Progress Tests/Mock Exams	£500.00	£500.00	£500.00	£1,500.00
Examination Fees & Post-Examination services				Depending on the number of modules/units taken – please refer to our separate fee structure for this

Cherwell College Oxford

Pre-University Tutorial College

Students agree to a Scheme of Study tailored to the academic needs of each student. The required tuition will be determined by the student's academic background, target grades and university choices.

Monthly and Termly Academic Progress & Welfare Reports are sent out to Parents and/or Guardians.

Accommodation & Welfare

Residential students are accommodated at Cherwell House - a purpose-built student residential accommodation located within the short walking distance from the main study centres. The boarding facilities comprise of 55 single en-suite study bedrooms with a residential welfare team on site to look after students. The facilities include: en-suite student rooms, dining room, student common area, laundry room, outside garden, Wi-Fi, weekly cleaning (linen, bedding and towels supplied and cleaned weekly), water coolers, vending machines, full-board catering and a bike storage.

Term	Michaelmas Term	Hilary Term	Trinity Term	Total for the Year
Accommodation fees	£5,850.00	£4,950.00	£4,500.00	£15,300.00
Welfare fees	£300.00	£300.00	£300.00	£900.00

Enrolment & Deposit

Registration fee	£400.00	(,)
(Non-refundable)		
Academic deposit	£2,000.00	1
(refundable subject to any costs)	SY/	
Damage deposit (residential students only)	£2,000.00	447
(refundable subject to any costs)	36 37	